

OWNER: Cushing Municipal Authority
 PROJECT: Sanitary Sewer Project 4 Extension
 PEC PROJECT NO: 435-197050-004-8180
 Bid Date/Time: February 23, 2021 at 10:00 am

BID TABULATION



ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Circle B Underground		Reed Dozing & Contracting		Orr Construction, Inc		Downey Contracting, LLC	
				UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
BASE BID													
1	Site Clearing and Restoration	1	LS	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 7,216.50	\$ 7,216.50	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 63,186.00	\$ 63,186.00
2	Construction Staking	1	LS	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 5,814.00	\$ 5,814.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 6,370.00	\$ 6,370.00
3	Temporary Seeding	1	LS	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 3,289.50	\$ 3,289.50	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
4	Temporary Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 3,570.00	\$ 3,570.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 10,091.00	\$ 10,091.00
5	Permanent Seeding	1	LS	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 6,579.00	\$ 6,579.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,875.00	\$ 4,875.00
6	Sanitary Sewer Abandonment	1	LS	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 9,358.50	\$ 9,358.50	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 8,205.00	\$ 8,205.00
7	Unclassified Excavation	95	CY	\$ 22.00	\$ 2,090.00	\$ 45.90	\$ 4,360.50	\$ 220.00	\$ 20,900.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 2,945.00
8	Remove and Replace Aggregate Surface	67	SY	\$ 13.20	\$ 884.40	\$ 43.86	\$ 2,938.62	\$ 33.00	\$ 2,211.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 5,360.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 1,809.00
9	Standard Manhole	4	EA	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 24,200.00	\$ 3,340.53	\$ 13,362.12	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 15,400.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 3,553.00	\$ 14,212.00
10	Connect to Existing Manhole	2	EA	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 2,621.26	\$ 5,242.52	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 6,934.00	\$ 13,868.00
11	12" PVC Sanitary Sewer Pipe	1,487	LF	\$ 143.00	\$ 212,598.10	\$ 57.12	\$ 84,920.30	\$ 77.00	\$ 114,475.90	\$ 70.00	\$ 104,069.00	\$ 73.00	\$ 108,529.10
12	4" PVC Sanitary Sewer Service Tap	8	EA	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 373.47	\$ 2,987.76	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 2,639.00	\$ 21,112.00
BASE BID TOTAL				\$ 314,022.50	\$ 149,639.32	\$ 195,886.90	\$ 205,479.00	\$ 255,302.10					

BID BOND	N/A	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
ADDENDUM NO. 1	N/A	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
ADDENDUM NO. 2	N/A	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes